CONESUS TOWN CLERK
Office Hours for the Month of July:

Week of June 30 — July 4

Monday, June 30'": 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday, July 1%': 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Thursday, July 3: 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Week of July 7 — July 11
Monday, July 7™: 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday, July 8™: 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Thursday, July 10™: 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Week of July 14 — July 18
CLOSED ALL WEEK

--will check voicemails and emails regularly--

Week of July 21 — July 25

Wednesday, July 23: 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Week of July 28 — August 1

Monday, July 28'": 12:00 PM -5:00 PM
Tuesday, July 29'": 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Thursday, July 31°%: 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Email: townclerk@town.conesus.ny.us
Phone/Voicemail: 585-346-3130 x2
---Julie C. Shutt, Town Clerk
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